Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/21/2025 11:43:06 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 11

General

$8,279,775.75
$320.00
$3,668,429.72

$11,948,525.47

$5,367,697.83
$1,637,615.01
$1,079,170.13
$1,401,381.12
$858,873.17
$73,020.73

$511,290.10
$10,929,048.09

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,019,477.38
$5,027,487.05
$6,046,964.43

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$420,632.40
$407,909.48

$828,541.88

$2,066,059.17
$821,645.32
$48,495.87
$1,053,253.15
$83,364.91
$0.00

$166,601.07
$4,239,419.49

$28,058.10
$28,959.10
($901.00)

($3,411,778.61)
$597,553.75
($2,814,224.86)

Debt Service

$235,561.00
$0.00
$0.00

$235,561.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$235,561.00
$584,682.36
$820,243.36

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$800,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$800,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$166,070.00

$0.00
$166,070.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$633,930.00
$531,816.60
$1,165,746.60

$0.00
$0.00
$128,100.99

$128,100.99

$14,831.28
$114,445.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,549.27
$133,826.05

$3,264.33
$2,363.33
$901.00

($4,824.06)
$127,846.50
$123,022.44

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,315,336.75
$420,952.40
$4,204,440.19
$0.00
$13,940,729.34

$7,448,588.28
$2,573,705.83
$1,127,666.00
$2,454,634.27
$942,238.08
$239,090.73
$0.00
$682,440.44
$15,468,363.63

$31,322.43
$31,322.43
$0.00

($1,527,634.29)
$6,869,386.26
$5,341,751.97
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