## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 11

046 - Marengo County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	Capital Projects	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$8,279,775.75	\$0.00	\$235,561.00	\$800,000.00	\$0.00	\$9,315,336.75
Federal Sources	\$320.00	\$420,632.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$420,952.40
Local Sources	\$3,668,429.72	\$407,909.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$128,100.99	\$4,204,440.19
Other Sources						\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$11,948,525.47	\$828,541.88	\$235,561.00	\$800,000.00	\$128,100.99	\$13,940,729.34
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,367,697.83	\$2,066,059.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,831.28	\$7,448,588.28
Instructional Support Services	\$1,637,615.01	\$821,645.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$114,445.50	\$2,573,705.83
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,079,170.13	\$48,495.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,127,666.00
Auxiliary Services	\$1,401,381.12	\$1,053,253.15	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,454,634.27
General Administrative Services	\$858,873.17	\$83,364.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$942,238.08
Capital Outlay	\$73,020.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$166,070.00	\$0.00	\$239,090.73
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$511,290.10	\$166,601.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,549.27	\$682,440.44
Total Expenditures:	\$10,929,048.09	\$4,239,419.49	\$0.00	\$166,070.00	\$133,826.05	\$15,468,363.63
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$0.00	\$28,058.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,264.33	\$31,322.43
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$28,959.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,363.33	\$31,322.43
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$901.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$901.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$1,019,477.38	(\$3,411,778.61)	\$235,561.00	\$633,930.00	(\$4,824.06)	(\$1,527,634.29)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$5,027,487.05	\$597,553.75	\$584,682.36	\$531,816.60	\$127,846.50	\$6,869,386.26
Ending Fund Balance:	\$6,046,964.43	(\$2,814,224.86)	\$820,243.36	\$1,165,746.60	\$123,022.44	\$5,341,751.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.